

BID TABULATION

PROJECT: 363 FORCE MAIN REPLACEMENT PROJECT

LOCATION: LONDON UTILITY COMMISSION

DATE: 25-Nov-25

ITEM NO	Item Description	QTY	UNIT	Akins Excavating		Devere Construction		Clay Pipeline	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	General Conditions	1	LS	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	12" PVC SDR21 Force Main	7258	LF	\$ 76.00	\$ 551,608.00	\$ 152.13	\$ 1,104,159.54	\$ 59.00	\$ 428,222.00
3	12" HDPE DR11 Force Main (Directional Bore)	861	LF	\$ 185.00	\$ 159,285.00	\$ 301.86	\$ 259,901.46	\$ 230.00	\$ 198,030.00
4	2" PVC SDR21 Force Main	100	LF	\$ 27.50	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 38.05	\$ 3,805.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 5,100.00
5	Reconnect Ex. 2" Force Main	2	EA	\$ 3,185.00	\$ 6,370.00	\$ 4,946.50	\$ 9,893.00	\$ 4,215.00	\$ 8,430.00
6	Tie to Ex. 8" PVC Force Main	1	EA	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 12,487.31	\$ 12,487.31	\$ 3,718.00	\$ 3,718.00
7	Tie To Ex. 12" PVC Force Main	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 15,271.51	\$ 15,271.51	\$ 4,617.00	\$ 4,617.00
8	Sewer Air Release Valve & Vault	4	EA	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 13,111.12	\$ 52,444.48	\$ 11,189.00	\$ 44,756.00
9	12" Sewer Plug Valve	2	EA	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 10,633.38	\$ 21,266.76	\$ 17,920.00	\$ 35,840.00
Total of Base Bid:					\$ 801,313.00		\$ 1,533,229.06		\$ 738,713.00

